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FOR THE MONTH OF
for the Month of zoéi.vmp 2015

R amamwlmwmommmrl.ﬁzo. OF DAYS Total [ Wages [ D | Leave | Toig DEDUCTIONS Tolal | Balance masm_:%
Designation Rate Salary | a with | Amount T ] Umﬂ. Fad qz:_:
Father's Name LiHI T of Payabie | y Pay |Payable| Emp- | Emp-  Adv- | [. Tax | Others -ucti- _Bn.
sl Wages / s loyee  joyer | ance/ | ons ression
L 1% Salary PE. | PF  Loan | | of the
I |a f Employee
_ ESL | Esi |
N | |
o Day Day
B o e A B RsP. | RsP. RsP._| RsP._| RsP. | RsP. | Rsp. | RsP.  RsP. | RsP. Rs.P.
T By SHUKLA 0007 0.007 800 30, 200/ 2550000 2550000 000] 00| 25000 rezs s 162000 000 000] 000 162000 2388000
, 0.00 | | om .,
SH. SRIKANT SHUKLA 12000.00 0.00| o.co_, | |
0.00 ﬁ r..,\»
0.00, [ ! | |
0.00 | W
| _
? |rsatzs| S.K.DUBEY 200,100 100 800 30.0 1100000 oo 000f 11300.00f 1130000 0.0/  0.00 1130000 132000 132000 000, 000 000 1518.00  9782.00
. 4 0.00
0.00 | | |
1006648911 | % F. RAM SURAT DUBEY 300,00

%

19800, 537.00 |

0.00

0.00

21.0 0,00, 1.0 8.00 30.0)  9200.00 0.00 0.00]  9200.00 9200.00| 0.00 0.00[ 920000 1104.00! 1104 00| 0.00, 0,00 0.00[ 1265.00 7935.00

" IMoHAN sinGH

oo 16100, 437.00, | A

1006648914

0.00] i ,

0.00 | | | )

1401200 1.00 7.00 240 9200.00, 0.00, 000/ 9200.00] 7380.00 0.00 0.00( 7360.00] 8830p0! 883.00, 0,00, 0.00, 0.00]  1012.00]  §348.00
[ | 0.00] |
0.00(- { | |

|
H‘
4 cu\,gﬂﬁ._a“x
0035 BALRAM MANDAL

H. LAKHAN MANDAL

0.00 _

5 %ES&;; "IMAN MOHAN SINGH [ 21.0 000 1.00 800 300 11000.00 0.00 0.00| 13000.00 13000.00| 0,00 0.00) 13000.00| 132000 132000, il aoal 000 154800 1145200
|

00018

1oo7s0ats | N
0.00)
0.00 |
0.00 | _

22800,  618.00

, 0.00/ I .
NSM.% i | | :ﬂ\/ \/
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s PF. leave| Name of Employes NO. OF DAYS Rale | Rate | Rate | Total | Wages | D | Leave | Total DEDUCTIONS Total | Balance [Signature
8 Alc Regi- Designation of of of Rate Salary | a with | Amount T i T Ded- Paid {Thumb
r No. -ster Father's Name W L L H | T] Basic | VDA | Others of |[Payable| y | Pay [Payable| Emp- = Emp- | Adv- | L Tax  Others | _ot imp-
i S.No 0 e e | 0 O Wages| Misc2 Wages / s loyee  loyer = ance/ ons ression
a | EsiNo rlajajt it HRA Salary PF. | PF | Loan of the
I K|viw|i|a CEA | | ﬂ | Employes
N ing e e I CCA ES.L ESly | 7
o Day E € Day Day Conve... | |
o s |/ /IL|s s Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P. _ RsP. | RsP. | Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P.
"6 |UPIMTI34175! VINOD KUMAR 7.000 13.0 2.00 8.00] 30.0] 11000.00 0.00 000 1320000 13200.00] 0.00] 0.00 1320000 1320.00] 1320.00| 0.00] 0.00] ooo| 155100 11649.00
pon4t | 0.00 _ 0.00| _ .
1005351696 SH, RAMDEY 220000 23100 627.00
0.00 |
0,00 W |
0.00 | | , |
, |
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
7 [UPMT/34175/ A RAM KUMAR 210 0.00 1.00 800 30.0[ 920000 0.00 0.00| g9z00.00] 9200.00[ 0.00 000 920000 110400 1104.00] 0.00 0.00 000/ 126500 7935.00 1
00056 D e [ ool
< L : _ _ A
1007309302 . SH. LAXMI RAM 0.00 161,00 437.00| |
0.00 |
0.00
0.00
ﬁ |
8 |UPIMT/34175/ » |SUBHASH CHAND 17.0 400 1.00 8.00 300 11000.00 000 0.00| 12300.00 12300.00| 0.00 0.00| 1230000] 132000 132000 000 0.00/ 000| 1536.00] 10764.00
00098 | 0.00/ |
RAI 0.00 7 _ ,
1012943747 1300.00 21600]  585.00]
SH. SINGESHWAR RAl 0.00 | | |
0.00 | |
0.00 ! |
V |
......... ” 7
9 |uPmT/341T5/ SATISH RAWAT 20.0 1.00 1.00 8.00 30.0| 9200.00 0.00 0.00| gz00.00] 9200.00| 0.00 0.00| 920000 110400 1104.00 0.00 0.00/ 000| 126500 7935.00
00018 4| 0.00 | 0.00 ,
; |
1007905965 SH. BALEEER SINGH 9.00 18100 43700
RAWAT 000 : ; | _
0.00
0.00
.................... , i ! @
10 JUPIMTIB41 750 RAJU MANDAL 17.0 0,00 1.00 7.00 250 9200.00 0.00 00| gz00.00 78s7.00| 0.00 0.00| 7867.00| 92000 92000 0.00 0.00/ 0.00| 105500 §612.00 )
00118 0.00 _ 0.00/ ! 4 _
1001293858 0.00 13500 365,00 . . /v
0.00 _ |
0.00 | |
0.00 |
m
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Rs.P.
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of
Basic
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Rs.P.

Rate
of
Others

Rs.P.

Total
Rate
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Wages /
Salary

Rs.P.

Wages
Salary
Payable

Rs.P.

@< @ O

Leave
with
Pay

Rs.P.

Total

DEDUCTIONS

Amount
Payable

Rs.P.

Emp-
loyee
P.F.

E:S.l,

|
RsP. |

Emp- |
loyer |
PiE;

Adv- | I Tax
ance/! |
Loan 7

El 7 ﬂ

RsP. | RsP. | RsP. 7

Others

Rs.P.

Total
Ded-

-ucti-
ons

Rs.P.

Balance
Paid

Signature
[Thumb
imp-
ression
of the
Employee

Rs.P.

00101

3709249626

UPIMTI34175¢
00114

1008792376

UPIMT/34175/
0155

1013597621

UPIMT/34175/
00173

1013641223

UPMMT/34175/
00181

1013690523

UP/MT/34175/

N

_RAM NIWASH

SH. MURADAN

16.0 4.00| 2.00 8.00 30.0

9200.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

9200.00]

9497.00

0.00

0.00

9497.00

140,00

aﬂgﬁ

1140.00] 5000.00

_ 0.00]
0.00

452.00

0.00

6307.00

3190.00

/" |OMVEER SINGH

b SH. KOMAL PRASAD

16.0 4.00/ 2.00 8.00] 30.0

0.00

0.00
0.00]
0.00
0.00
0.00

9200.00

0.00

9200.00

9200.00

0.00

0.00

9200.00

0.00

1104.00
0.00 |

auw.ooi |
L

0.00

1265.00

7935.00

JITENDRA

SH. KARIPAL SINGH

21.0/ 0.00 1.00, 8.00 30.0

9200.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00/

9200.00

9200.00

0.00

9200.00,

1104.00

161,00

ﬂ
|
| |
110400 000 000
0.00 _
awoo_ . m

1265.00

7935.00)

/" |INDER MOHAN

3H. BINDESH KUMAR

14.0) 6.00 2.00 8.00 30.0

11000.00 0.00
0.00
3000.00
0.00,
0.00

0.00

0.00}

14000.00|

14000.00

0.

=1

0

14000.00

1320.00

maw.oni

| w
1320.00| ,

|
|
665.00| |

0.00|

i 0.00
n‘oof

0,00

1565.00

12435.00

CHANDRABHAN
MISHRA

220, 0.00 0.00 800 300

11000.00 0.00

0.00
700.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

11700.00,

11700.00

0.

(=)

0

11700.00

1320.00

205.00/

1320.00

|
|
mmmbo_

0.00

1525.00

10175.00
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NAME OF THE FACTORY (WITh EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE COLUMN;
FOR THE MONTH OF
for the Month of November, 2015
S P.F Leave| Name of Employee NO. OF DAYS Rate Rate Rate Total | Wages | D | Leave | Total DEDUCTIONS Total Balance | Signature
e Alc Regi- Designation of of of Rate | Salery | a with | Amount T T Ded- Paid [Thumb
r No. -sler Father's Name Wi L L H T/ Basic | VDA | Others of |Payable| y | Pay |Payable| Emp- = Emp- | Adv- | L Tax | Others | imp-
i S.No 0 e e 0 0| Wages| pmMisc? Wages / s loyee W loyer 7 ance / ons ression
a Esi No r a a ||l { HRA Salary PF. | PF. | Loan | | of the
| kv iw | ila CEA | Employee
ing e e I CCA ES.I | ES.I
Z |
& Day E | C Day Day Conve... 7 ,
s (/]I s s ]| RsP RsP. | RsP. | RsP. Rs.P. RsP. | RsP. | RsP. | RsP. " RsP. | RsP. | Rs.P. | Rs.P. Rs.P.
16 |UPMTE175 | |HARI SHYAM 2000 1.00 1.00 800 30.0{ 920000 0.00 o.00f gz20000] 9200.00] 0.00 0.00[ 9200000 1104.00] :Ej 0.00 0.00 0.00[ 1265.00]  7935.00
00192 0.00 0,00
- 7 7
1013690526 | % 0.00 161.00  437.00 §
0.00 , .
0.00) |
0.00 | _
_
17 |UPIMT/34175/ RAHUL 21.0/ 1.00 0.00 8.00 30.0/ 9200.00 0.00 0.00| 920000 9200.00| 0.00) 0.00| 9200.00] 110400 1104.00 0.00 0.00 0.00( 126500,  7935.00
00197 0.00 0.00
1013705454 || _ [SH. SANTOSH KUMAR 0.00 151,00,  437.00 ,
. 0.00 f /
0.00 , |
0.00 | |
|
18 |[UPMT/34175/ ABHAY KUMAR 210 000 1.00 800 30.0{ 920000 0.00 0.00| 920000 9200.00( 0.00 0.00| 9200.00| 110400/ 1104.00 0,00 o.S_ 000 126500 7935.00
00241 N MISHRA _ A 0.00 _
1013826943 | ol 0.00 16100  437.00 .
% |SH. RAVINDER NATH 0.00 |
MISHRA 0.00 , |
0.00 _ ﬂ
..................... | , _ |
19 [UP/MT/34175¢ SUNIL KUMAR 21.0 0.00 1,00 800 30.0| 9200.00 0.00 0.00| 9200.00| 9200.00| 0.00) 0.00| e20000{ 110400 110400 0.00 0.00, 000/ 126500 7935.00 O
00260 e | 0.00/ |
L’ 0.00 | %
1013877906 | = [SH.SHRIPAL aibe 161.00  437.00| _
0.00 , _
0.00 , _ _
0.00 "
20 |UPIMTIZ4175/ NIKHIL GUPTA 22.0 000 0.00/ 8.00 30,0/ 11000.00 0.00 0.00[ 12000.00 12000.00| 0.00 0.00{ 12000.00| 132000 1320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 153000 10470.00 Y
00251 0.00 | , 0.00
1013877900 | T ~"[SH. BABU LAL GUPTA 1000.00 30,87 57000
| 0.00 | |
000 , _
0.00 | |
| | |
.......................... I |
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H
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|
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1
i | a
|

© < @ ®

C |Day Day
IL|s|s

Rate
of
Basic
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Rate
of

V.DA.
Misc.2
HRA
CEA
CCA
Conve...

Rs.P.

Rate
of
Others

Rs.P.

Total
Rate
of
Wages /
Salary

Rs.P.

Wages
Salary
Payable

Rs.P.

w < o O

Leave
with
Pay

Rs.P.

Total

DEDUCTIONS

Amount
Payable

Rs.P.

Emp-
loyee
P.F.

ES.L
|

Rs.P. W

_. Eir-

loyer |
P.F.

ES.

Rs.P. _

Adv- 7 . Tax | Others
ance/ |
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Rs.P. Rs.P. Rs.P.

Total

Ded-
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Rs.P.
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21

UP/MT/34175/
00262

1013877911

UPIMT/34175/
00280

1013965970

UPIMTI34175/
00281

10139655969

»

-
o

PRADEEP

SH. SRIRAM

200

1.00

1.00 8.00 300

§200.00

0.00]

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

9200.00

9200.00

0.00

0.00

9200.00!

1104.00

161.00|

1 _ou.oo_

437.00,

o,cci 0.00

1265.00

7935.00

ANUJ KUMAR

SH. NARENDAR KUMAR

ANISH KUMAR
THAKUR

" |SH MOHAN THAKUR

13.0 5.00 200 800 28.0

200 0.00 200

11000.00|

0.00

0.00
1000.00
000
0.00
0.00

0.00

12000.00

11200.00

0.00]

0.00

11200.00

1232.00

196.00

1232.00

532.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 |

1428.00

9772.00]

o

=

8.00 30.0

11000.00

0.00

0.00
1000.00
0.00
Q.00]
0.00

12000.00

12000.00

0.00

0.

r=}

0

12000.00

1320.00

210.00|

0.00/ 0.00

0.00/

1530.00

._?:.c.cc_\ 5

C

232100.00

0.00

0.00
24500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

256600.00

252724.00

0.00

252724.00)

27395.00

3980.00

27386.00
m

10797.00

5000.00
0.00

36375.00

216348.00




